From:

Madison Stavinga Design
contact@madisonstavinga.com

To:

sample

Hrs/Qty Service

1

Free 30 Min Consultation

Custom Logo Design

- 2 Revisions are included in this price
- 'Watermark' Logo File

- QR code integration

- Source files are included

Business Card Design
- Source files are included

2 Printables

- 2 printables of your choice

- Options to choose from: Flyer, Pricelist,
Poster, Sticker Design, Brochure,
Invoice/Quote Design.

- Source files are included

Website Design & Development
- Back end development of the website

Website domain and hosting
- Additional $20 for the first year of hosting
to be paid directly to Godaddy

Thanks for choosing Madison Stavinga | contact@madisonstavinga.com

Quote Number
Quote Date

Quote

QUO-260

November 15, 2021

Rate/Price Adjust
$0.00 0%
$200.00 0%
$100.00 0%
$150.00 0%
$600.00 0%
$0.00 0.00%

Sub Total

Tax

Discount

$784.50

Sub Total

$0.00
$200.00

$100.00

$150.00

$600.00

$0.00

$1,050.00
$0.00
-$265.50
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Quote

Total $784.50

This is a fixed-price quote. If accepted, | require a 25% non-refundable deposit upfront before work commences.
Any additional requests beyond this quote can be arranged at an agreed-upon hourly rate. Payment installments
are available if needed.
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