Quote



From:	Quote Number	QUO-260
Madison Stavinga Design	Quote Date	November 15, 2021
contact@madisonstavinga.com	Total	\$784.50

To:

sample

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Free 30 Min Consultation	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
1	Custom Logo Design - 2 Revisions are included in this price - 'Watermark' Logo File - QR code integration - Source files are included	\$200.00	0%	\$200.00
1	Business Card Design - Source files are included	\$100.00	0%	\$100.00
1	2 Printables - 2 printables of your choice - Options to choose from: Flyer, Pricelist, Poster, Sticker Design, Brochure, Invoice/Quote Design. - Source files are included	\$150.00	0%	\$150.00
1	Website Design & Development - Back end development of the website	\$600.00	0%	\$600.00
1	Website domain and hosting - Additional \$20 for the first year of hosting to be paid directly to Godaddy	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00

Sub Total	\$1,050.00
Тах	\$0.00
Discount	-\$265.50

Thanks for choosing Madison Stavinga | contact@madisonstavinga.com

Quote



Total	\$784.50
-------	----------

This is a fixed-price quote. If accepted, I require a 25% non-refundable deposit upfront before work commences. Any additional requests beyond this quote can be arranged at an agreed-upon hourly rate. Payment installments are available if needed.